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Start-Nr.

20
55
57
59
82
98
105
117
123
134
171
199
392
616
681
775
863
868

Vorname

Rainer
Rolf

Peter
Michael
Andreas
Robert
Peter
Andreas
Mario
Detlef
Torsten
Frank
Ronald
Peter
Hans-Georg
Karl-Heinz
Knut
Thomas
Dietmar

Starterliste - MSC Teutschenthal - KI. 8 Senioren U58 - Stand 09.07.2021

Nachname

Dietzmann
Pastor

Kroll
Koldevitz
Hibel
Dudzinski
Gebhardt
Gotzmann
Koéhler
Aschendorff
Ewert
Reifmann
Muschner
Mann
Salomon
Obeck
Rosenstengel
Guhn
Spranger

Wohnort

Melchow
Radebeul
Biederitz
Seedorf auf Riigen
Berlin

Berlin
Griinheide
Blsum
Teutschenthal
Genthin
Stendal
Markkleeberg
Dessau

GroR Pankow
Helmstedt
Hecklingen
Schkélen
Bestensee
Spenge

Team/Bewerber

FALCON Motorsports

Ortsclub
MSC Schollene e.V. im DMV

MC Motor Mitte Magdeburg
MC Genthin e.V.im ADAC
MC Genthin e.V. im ADAC
MC Einetal Alterode e.V.

MSC Letzlingen

MC Genthin e.V. im ADAC
MSV Schorstedt

MC Flaming Coswig

MC Oranienbaum

MSV Schorstedt

X-Sport Giersleben e.V.

Marke

Honda
KTM
Honda
Suzuki
Honda
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
YAMAHA
Kawasak
KTM
KTM
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha



